3:30PM
3:30PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:30 PM
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Utah Region 22 Speech and Debate Schedule

IE Round One
Congress Session

IE Round Two

IE Round Three
Debate Round One
Debate Round Two
Debate Round Three

Debate Round Four

Times in MST
EXT, IMP, 00,
CONG,

EXT, IMP, O,
EXT, IMP, OO,
LD, PF, SPAR,
LD, PF, SPAR,
LD, PF, SPAR,
LD, PF, SPAR,
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