Utah Region 22 Speech and Debate Schedule

Times in MST

3:30 PM	IE Round One	EXT, IMP, OO,	
3:30 PM	Congress Session	CONG,	
4:15 PM	IE Round Two	EXT, IMP, OO,	
5:00 PM	IE Round Three	EXT, IMP, OO,	
6:15 PM	Debate Round One	LD, PF, SPAR,	
7:00 PM	Debate Round Two	LD, PF, SPÄR,	
7:45 PM	Debate Round Three	LD, PF, SPAR,	
8:30 PM	Debate Round Four	LD, PF, SPAR,	